12	 SAFRAN ELECTRICAL & POWER
SERIES 160		 COMPACT PROTECTION FOR HIGHER CURRENT RATINGS
Single-Pole High
Performance
Qualified
To MIL-C-5809 and MS25361.
Protection For Heavy-Duty
Systems

200% Overload 15 65 — — — — Seconds
400% Overload 2 10 — — — — Seconds
600% Overload 1 4 — — — — Seconds
Trip curve available
STANDARD HIGH VIBRATION
MS APPROVAL
STATUS
AMPERE
RATING
VOLTAGE DROP
MAX. * MS P/N
SAFRAN MP
P/N MS P/N
SAFRAN MP
P/N
MS Approved 50 0.15 MS25361-50 160-012-50 MS25361-50V 160-086-50
MS Approved 60    0.15 MS25361-60 160-012-60 MS25361-60V 160-086-60
MS Approved 70 0.15 MS25361-70 160-012-70 MS25361-70V 160-086-70
MS Approved 75    0.15 MS25361-75 160-012-75 MS25361-75V 160-086-75
MS Approved 80 0.15 MS25361-80 160-012-80 MS25361-80V 160-086-80
MS Approved 90    0.15 MS25361-90 160-012-90 MS25361-90V 160-086-90
MS Approved 100 0.15 MS25361-100 160-012-100 MS25361-100V 160-086-100
“Safran Electrical & Power Proprietary Information. Information contained in this document is Safran Electrical & Power Proprietary Information and is disclosed in confidence. It is the property
of Safran Electrical & Power and shall not be used, disclosed to others, or reproduced without the express written agreement of Safran Electrical & Power. If consent is given for reproduction in
whole or in part, this notice set forth on each page of this document shall appear in any such reproduction in whole or in part. Unauthorized export or re-export is prohibited.”